FINAL

Street Legal Car - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: -=----= | =======

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 1201 Norbert Resesky Bockhorn DE 0.394 - - 11.325 204.55

2 792 Andre Ladwig Buxtehude DE 0.288 - - 11.731  200.56

3 2098 Mike Fries Kiel DE 0.191 - = 11877  :181:82

4 1004 20170715/17:41:33 0.522 - - 11.947 179.55
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FINAL

DSL - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 15.000 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 2242 Martin Barembruch Pinneberg DE 0.578 - - 15662 155.84

2 1215 Jan Walter Hamburg DE 0.459 - - 15.750 138.73

3 932 Manuel Eggers Nenndorf DE 0.603 - - 15.864 139.81

4 76 Martin Schulz Wilhelmshaven DE 0.278 - - 16.114 134.33

5 2245 Manitowoc Promo Wilhelmshaven DE 0.736 - - 17.348 167.44

6 396 Kersten Glout Heidgraben DE 6.201 - - 30.213 5526

NQ 967 Sebastian Schafe Osdorf DE 0.528 - - 14.057 171.02
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



FINAL

ASL - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 : 12.999

RANK

O©CoO~NOOOTHE WN =

ZZ 2
oPpDbmIo

NQ

NO

701
253
327
308
1139
805
517
1138
763
390
2260
2226
392
104
1173
694

DRIVER

Reno Richter
Frederik Ungereit
Martin Driehuyzen
Melanie Clarck

Jan Walter

Ulf Manzke

Felix Gossel
20170715/17:35:17
Torben Wolf
20170715/19:04:24
Veron Pleic

Mike Geyer

Stefan Talke
Christoph Burfeindt
Janita Kempenaar
Dennis Stoffers

PLACE

Hamburg
Moormerland
Makkinga
Sehnde
Hamburg
Halstenbek
Escheburg

Uetersen

Henstedt
Heeslingen

Neu Wulmstorf
Buxtehude
zwaagwesteinde
Hamburg

STATE

DE
DE
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE

RT DIAL-IN

0.222 -
0.828 -

0.216 -

0.123 -
0.172 -
0.291 -
0.314 -
0.335 -
0.447 -
1.357 -
0.673 -
0.430 -
0.329 -
0.460 -
0.281 -
0.302 -

ET- SPEED

12.000 156.86
12.124 189.47
12.140 188.98
12.159 179.10
12.206 171.84
12.254 185.09
12.292 187.50
12.374 194.07
12.394 187.50
12.633 175.18
12.702 19149
12.736  205.71
11.888 165.14
11.881 169.81
13.398 164.38
13.829 171.43

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA
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Junior Drag Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilheimshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index: ------- B

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 2003 Robin Gerlich Warendorf DE 0.007 - 10.176 98.90

2 205 Marie Rosen - DE 0.049 - 12.084 96.77

3 7 Lorens Bochnig Geseke DE 0.100 - 8.421 133.83

4 2208 Jason Berkhan 25436 Uetersen DE 0.200 - 11.855 87.27

5 25 Geeuwke Siersema ureterp NL 0.418 - 12,671 77.75

6 900 Angelina van Thiel Wijchen NL 0.649 - 21.777 45.48
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Junior Dragster - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index: ------= © =======

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 17 Daniel Olic Klein Weinstadt DE 0.003 - 8.955 107.78

2 4 Cheyenne Visser Drachten NL 0.023 - 12440 78.60

3 21 Gabriel Widmann Feldkirchen-Westerh.DE 0.033 - 8.653 121.83

.4 24 Marc Schon Meckenheim DE 0.053 - 9.593 115.57

5 20 Maximilian Rygol Sauerlach DE 0.055 - 8112 130.43

6 8 Max Timmers Voorhout NL 0.095 - 12.493 83.04

T 117 Lucas Potthoff Iserlohn DE 0.112 - 10.337 96.00

8 22 Thore Wolf Uetersen DE 0.117 - 12571 61.22

9 313 David Celestin Tilburg NL 0.274 - 8.436 122.45
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



FINAL

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

European Aircooled Championship - QUALIFYING ORDER

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index:

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN ET SPEED
e 279 Arndt Putzmann Wesel DE 0.294 11.638 170.21

2 710 Dirk Kunold Iserlohn DE 0.068 11.988 177.34

3 280 Manni Gréasser Duisburg DE 0.506 12.017 179.10

4 2002 Axel Wichmann Dortmund DE 0.744 13.163 153.85

53 2235 Kevin FalRbender -Norderstedt DE 0.119 13.458 153.85
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



FINAL

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Modified - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- : 11.990
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 309 Michael Kietz Oberhausen DE 0.402 - - 9.672 221.54

2 2250 Christian Mahlen Gelsenkirchen DE 0.586 - - 10.108 226.42

3 2251 Tobias Riediger Gelsenkirchen DE 0.398 - - 11.487 213.02

4 792 Andre Ladwig Buxtehude DE 0.573 - - 11.497 199.45

5 4 Marcel Gouma Enschede NL 0.012 - - 11.667 195.65

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Wild Street - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- :10.490
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 394 Andreas Pleuss Wildeshausen DE - - 8.591 270.68

2 289 Pierre Wolf Bassum DE - - 10.245 220.86
Augustinusga NL - - 12.637 161.80

NQ 737 lwan Haisma

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1



FINAL

Super Comp - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 8.900 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 2252 Fidencio Celestin Tilburg NL 0675 8900 0743 9.643 225.00

2 2001 Erich Pflug Rodenbach DE 0.934 8900 0836 9.736 172.25
PAGE 1 OF 1
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FINAL

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Pro ET - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 11.990
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 41 Sally Darleen Ekerst Allersberg DE 10.700 0.009 10.709 202.82
2 221 “Martin Weikum Rosengarten DE 10.500 0.062 10.562 209.91
3 252 Michael Férsch Karsbach DE 11550 0.077 11.627 190.98
4 42 Petra Langenberger Moos DE 10.700 0.088 10.788 202.82
5 206 Karin Becker Oserlohn DE 10.900 0.089 10.989 194.07
6 740 Michael Grigull Anderlingen DE 10.950 0.094 11.044 200.00
7 11 Gerd Habermann Erlensee DE 9.040  0.108 9.148 230.03
8 507 Rene Kloss Ronneburg DE 9.200 0.112 9.312 239.20
9 553 Jan Zimmerman 9.900 0.113 10.013 236.84
10 13 Micha Vogt Celle DE 10.100 0.134 10.234 216.87
11 43 Tim Staedter Allendorf DE 9.700 0.139 9.839 231.51
12 915 Janine Hagen Gera DE 10.250 0.266 10.516 211.76
13 33 Jens Peter Hoffmeister Ludenscheid DE 10.450 0.590 11.040 200.00
14 246 Frank Jurgen Stockstadt DE 10.200 1.600 11.800 184.62
2
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Super Pro ET - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/8 mile, Index:

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 21 Maurice van der Laan Houten NL 0.174 5.590 0.039 5.629 204.55

2 947 Frank Wambach Wetzlar DE 0.108 5.680 0.058 5.738 205.71

3 988 Jens Kénnecke Aurich DE 0.063 5.250 0.091 5.341 213.65

4 11 Mario Bellio ~ Meerhout BE 3.051 5590 0.115 5.705 199.45

5 915 Oliver Petzold Gera DE -0.063 5.400 0.125 5.525 207.49

6 971 Michael Maderer Huckstdorf DE 0.571 6.000 0475 6.175 207.49

7 9 Dennis Ocak Hamburg DE 0.157 5.800 1.001 6.801 171.84

% o/
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FINAL

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Extreme Outlaw - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- R
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 2239 Peter Ritscher Neustadt an der WeitDEaRe 0.510 7.500 2.108 9.608 188.98

2 2228 Dominik Reinhardt GroRen Liidau DE 0.702 8.500 2279 10.779 182.74

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



FINAL -~

WilhelImshaven 15 July 2017

Funny Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER : Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- [ m— -
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 2001 Jorg Schimmel Meine DE 2.952 - - 12,707 153.19

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



FINAL

Super twin Top Gas - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index:

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 2225 Horst Petersen Braderup DE 0.706 - - 9912 216.22
2 504 20170715/19:30:22 0.449 - - 10.155 194.59
3 907 Ulrich Storch Recklinghausen DE 0.591 - - 10.224 206.30
4 540 Sven Ole Schleichert Neukirchen DE 0.473 - - 10.287 196.19
5 184 Christian Herz Kassel DE 0.523 - - 10.328 213.02
6 666 Maik Kriiger Leck DE 0.046 - - 11.087 208.70
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FINAL

Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Modified Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index; ------- : 11.990
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 29 Ray Postma Wijchen NL 0.130 9.500 0.005 9.505 226.42
2 903 Stefan Graff Geseke DE 0.117 9650 0.025 9.675 220.86
3 202 Bianca van den Pangaart Zaandam NL 0.045 11.130 0.039 11.169 208.70
“ 963 Egon Methe Herdecke DE 0.015 9.900 0.040 9.940 223.60
5 906 Kevin Feuz Krauchthal CH 0.312 9.060 0.047 9.107 249.13
6 57 Brugt Hoekstra Drachten NL 0.226 10.210 0.061 10.271 216.87
7 423 Angie Promdeang Dordrecht NL 0416 9600 0.095 9.695 232.26
8 26 Janco Nijboer Drachten NL 0.327 9.310 0.129 9.439 236.84
9 200 Michel Pieterse Zaandam NL 0.276 10.000 0.162 10.162 213.65
10 25 Dennis Meijer Drachten NL 0.088 10.350 0.166 10.516 207.49
11 912 Bernd Sax Saarbriicken DE 0.141 9.060 0.169 9.229 250.00
12 949 Lutz Kreuzpeintner Ludwigsburg DE -0.211 11170 0.171  11.341 198.90
13 2050 Thomas Hochmuth Niebdll DE -0.765 9.950 0.184 10.134 227.13
14 972 Ricardo Grauer Berlin DE 0499 9.800 0.199 9.999 220.86
15 957 Ralf Ruediger Wouppertal DE 0.100 9.700 0.209 9.909 221.54
16 223 Gerardus Williams Groningen NL 0.012 9.300 0.238 9.538 233.01
17 962 Bernd Thomer Kerpen DE 0.318 9.400 0.389 9.789 250.87
18 1998 Giofanny Postma Leeuwarden NL 0.311 10.500 0.578 11.078 211.14
19 13 Michel Schmidlin Luzern CH 0.515 9.690 1.060 10.750 227.13
NQ 950 Volker Stahl Affalterbach DE 0615 12.600 0.383 12.983 169.41
NQ 2229 Arie Oudshoorn Almeere NL 0.445 11.000 1.262 12.262 171.02
Yvette va
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FINAL

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Pro Street Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- : 11.000

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 70 Dave Okkes Almere NL 0.081 - - 8.893 247.42

2 2233 Clemens -Walleit -Berlin DE 0.176 - - 8905 245.73

3 987 Marco Schrade Warendorf DE 0.068 - - 8946 264.71

4 87 Nefty Martina Groningen NL 0.125 - - 9.036 240.00

5 331 Ralvin Petronilia Tilburg NL 0.049 - - 9102 239.20

6 971 Mario Kasner Wisch DE 0.175 - - 9122 248.28

7 67 Dennis Junge Tornesch DE 0.850 - - 9177 257.14

8 996 Sven Wiemers Oldenburg DE 0.259 - - 9.476 236.84

9 212 Sandro Haldimann Belp CH 0.513 - - 9482 261.82

10 109 Ehlert Stark Helmstedt DE 0.492 - - 9592 202.25

11 1001 Stefan Wenning Legden DE 0.394 - - 9.607 233.77

12 35 Sven Wiemers Oldenburg DE 0.170 - - 9.642 238.41
/

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



. FINAL Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Ligal Bike - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: -==---= ; ====mmx
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 451 Sebastian Zacharitz Eckernfoerde DE 0.113 - - 9.718 223.60

2 1235 Michael Wilms Schwalmtal DE 0.243 - - 9.771 223.60

3 7 Jochen Wiemers Oldenburg DE 0.319 - - 10.204 225.00

4 966 Michael Winkler Xanten DE 0.010 - - 10.512 218.84

5 2197 Heinz-Gerd Hécker Dorsten DE 0.325 - - 10.534 203.97

6 2234 Sandra Martens - DE 0.093 - - 12243 178.66

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



~INAL

BSL - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 13.000 : 13.999

RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 921 Bjoérn Witthohn Wahlstedt DE 0.158 - - 13.011 156.52

2 293 Bastian Schrader Porta Westfalica DE 0.161 - - 13.026 188.98

3 2262 Pasma Jorrit Augustiusga DE 0.477 - - 13.028 178.66

4 1055 Jorg Moéhle Zetel DE 0.632 - - 13.273 188.98

5 2232 Marc- William Wagner Hamm DE 0.624 - - 13.302 181.82

6 1135 Matthias Jurgens Wilhelmshaven DE 0.656 - - 13.313 17433

T 2243 Marco Rasile hamburg DE -0.095 - - 13.428 185.57

8 2240 Sven Brand Wittmund DE 0.433 - - 13.466 173.91

9 67 Michael Busch Wilhelmshaven DE 0.200 - - 13.546 162.53

10 2248 Kay Manzke Halstenbek DE 0.188 - - 13.566 148.45

11 1021 Patrick van Thiel wijchen NL 0.085 - - 13,572 164.76

12 50 Axel Braeken Barendrecht NL -0.182 - - 13.594 171.84

13 1147 Michael Rehme Sande DE 0.423 - - 13.836 154.84
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



-~ FINAL

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

CSL - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 14.000 : 14.999
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED

1 2224 Florian Kroger Geestland DE 1.651 - - 14.004 187.01

2 2113 Markus Esse Heyersum DE -0.124 - - 14.024 156.86

3 255 Thomas Bublitz Bispingen DE 0.400 - - 14112 157.55

4 2255 Jorg Santjer Breitscheid DE 0.768 - - 14181 150.63

5 666 Franziska Bickschlag Friesoythe DE 0.621 - - 14193 165.14

6 2263 20170715/19:07:22 0.662 - - 14649 151.26

7 290 Nils Wolf Tornesch DE 0.352 - - 14743 148.15

NQ 342 Rina Sliwinski Neu Wulmstorf DE 0.073 - - 13.117 155.84

NQ 1023 Maik van Eldik Wijchen NL 0.293 - - 13.099 187.50

NQ 1176 Jannik Martens Wathlingen DE 0.432 - - 15285 145.16
TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA PAGE 1 OF 1



Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

SE / Extreme Street - QUALIFYING ORDER Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 10.000 : 13.990
RANK NO DRIVER PLACE STATE RT DIAL-IN DIFF ET SPEED
1 220 Volker Gerken Zeven DE 0.242 12.500 0.028 12.528 180.45

2 176 Jaap de Vos Drachten NL 0.005 11.300 0.169 11.469 197.26

3 1187 Thomas Fischer Berlin DE 0.318 12.700 0.179 12.879 170.62

4 242 Michel Fokkinga Marum NL 0.000 12.700 0.202 12.902 180.45

5 111 Freek Teeuwen Marum NL 0.318 13.500 0.244 13.744 165.14

6 786 Hauke Dziomba Gettorf DE 1.530 10.000 0.272 10.272 218.18

7 367 Carlo Schonewille Zoetermeer NL 0.235 13.000 0.470 13.470 165.14

8 47 Servaas Smit Capelle aan den |JssNL 0.022 12.500 0.596 13.096 158.94

9 1060 Niels Rademacher Nahe DE 0.266 11.200 0.737 11.937 179.10

NQ 997 Andre Husmann Bassum DE 0.705 13.990 4869 18.859 163.64

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1
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Super Gas - QUALIFYING ORDER

Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.900 : -------

RANK NO DRIVER

1 13 Gerd Habermann
2 2254 Markus Stretz

PLACE

Erlensee
Hoéhfréschen

%L@ef

STATE RT DIAL-IN

DE 0.032  9.900

DE 0.560  9.900
Yvette van

DIFF

0.090
0.417

ET SPEED

9.990 216.22
10.317  217.52

TIMING EQUIPMENT BY DHRA

PAGE 1 OF 1



FI N A ! Jade Race
" e ‘Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

European Aircooled Championship - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile

279 Arndt Putzmann

Bye

280 Manni Grasser

2235 Kevin FaRbender

710 Dirk Kunold

2002 Axel Wichmann
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FI N A! Jade Race
szt Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Wild Street - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- : 10.490

394 Andreas Pleuss

289 Pierre Wolf




Jade Race

FI N A L Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Ligal Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile

451 Sebastian Zacharitz

966 Michael Winkler

1235 Michael Wilms

2197 Heinz-Gerd Hocker

7 Jochen Wiemers

2234 Sandra Martens




FINAL ..o
i Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

BSL - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 13.000 : 13.999

921 Bjérn Witthohn

Bye

2232 Marc- William Wagné

1021 Patrick van Thiel

2262 Pasma Jorrit

67 Michael Busch

1135 Matthias Jurgens

50 Axel Braeken

293 Bastian Schrader

12240 Sven Brand

1055 J6érg Mohle

2248 Kay Manzke

2243 Marco Rasile

1147 Michael Rehme




Jade Race

FI N AL Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Modified Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- : 11.990

29 Ray Postma

200 Michel Pieterse

906 Kevin Feuz

2050 Thomas Hochmuth

202 Bianca van den Pangé

912 Bernd Sax

423 Angie Promdeang

957 Ralf Ruediger

903 Stefan Graff

25 Dennis Meijer

57 Brugt Hoekstra

972 Ricardo Grauer

963 Egon Methe

949 Lutz Kreuzpeintner

26 Janco Nijboer

223 Gerardus Williams P
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FI N A L Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Junior Drag Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/8 mile

2003 Robin Gerlich

2208 Jason Berkhan

205 Marie Rosen

25 Geeuwke Siersema

7 Lorens Bochnig

900 Angelina van Thiel




FINAL
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Junior Dragster - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/8 mile

17 Daniel Olic

Bye

24 Marc Schon

22 Thore Wolf

4 Cheyenne Visser

8 Max Timmers

21 Gabriel Widmann

117 Lucas Potthoff

20 Maximilian Rygol

313 David Celestin




FINAL .=~
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Modified - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: ------- : 11.990

2250 Christian M&hlen

4 Marcel Gouma

2251 Tobias Riediger

792 Andre Ladwig

Yveite va




Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Street Eliminator - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 10.000 : 13.990

20 Volker Gerken

Bye

242 Michel Fokkinga

47 Servaas Smit

176 Jaap de Vos

786 Hauke Dziomba

1187 Thomas Fischer

367 Carlo Schonewille

111 Freek Teeuwen

1060 Niels Rademacher




Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

ASL - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 12.000 : 12.999

701 Reno Richter

517 Felix Gossel

308 Melanie Clarck

396 20170715/19:04:24

253 Frederik Ungereit

1138 20170715/17:35:17

1139 Jan Walter

2260 Veron Pleic

327 Martin Driehuyzen

763 Torben Wolf

805 Ulf Manzke

2226 Mike Geyer




Jade Race
FI N AL Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

CSL - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 14.000 : 14.999

2224 Florian Kroéger

Bye

255 Thomas Bublitz

2263 20170715/19:07:22

2113 Markus Esse

666 Franziska Bickschlag

2255 Jorg Santjer

290 Nils Wolf

Yvette
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iﬁzi N AL Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

DSL - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 15.000 : -------

2242 Martin Barembruch

76 Martin Schulz

1215 Jan Walter

2245 Manitowoc Promo

932 Manuel Eggers

396 Kersten Glout




F I N AL Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Super Gas - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.900 : -------

13 Gerd Habermann

2254 Markus Stretz




Jade Race

FI N A L Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Pro ET - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index: 9.000 : 11.990

41 Sally Darleen Ekerst

507 Rene Kloss

252 Michael Férsch

13 Micha Vogt

740 Michael Grigull

33 Jens Peter Hoffmeister

221 Martin Weikum

553 Jan Zimmerman

206 Karin Becker

915 Janine Hagen

42 Petra Langenberger

43 Tim Staedter

11 Gerd Habermann

246 Frank Jirgen

h Sleeod B



Jade Race
Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Super Pro ET - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/8 mile

21 Maurice van der Laan

Bye

988 Jens Kénnecke

971 Michael Maderer

947 Frank Wambach

915 Oliver Petzold

11 Mario Bellio

9 Dennis Ocak




FIN AL Jade Race

Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Super twin Top Gas - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile

2225 Horst Petersen

666 Maik Kriger

504 20170715/19:30:22

184 Christian Herz

907 Ulrich Storch

540 Sven Ole Schleichert

Yvette
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FI N ﬁ ? Jade Race
i Wilhelmshaven 15 July 2017

Pro Street Bike - ELIMINATION LADDER Finals Distance: 1/4 mile, Index; ------- : 11.000

70 Dave Okkes

35 Sven Wiemers

971 Mario Kasner

67 Dennis Junge

2233 Clemens -Walleit

1001 Stefan Wenning

331 Ralvin Petronilia

996 Sven Wiemers

1987 Marco Schrade

109 Ehlert Stark

87 Nefty Martina

212 Sandro Haldimann




